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Workforce Development and Technical Advisory Work Group

This group’s work touches on virtually all the duties.

John Puc, Chair
Phone: 617-839-0837
E-mail: john.puc@us.ngrid.com

Roy Duddy, roy.duddy@dred.state.nh.us
James Grady, jimgrady@Ilightec.net
Wes Golomb, wgolomb@ccsnh.edu
Brian Wujcik, brianwujcik@aol.com

Non-board members:
Chris Way, christopher.way@dred.state.nh.us
Dana Nute, DNute@BM-Cap.org
Don LaTourette, dlatourette@bldenergytech.com
Cindy Gunn, cynggunn@aol.com
Mary Downes, mary.downes@nh.gov
Clifton Below, Clifton.below@puc.nh.gov
Kate Hartnett, nhkate@ncia.net
Peter Temple, ptemple@keene.edu
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